sallaway

Callaway Golf Signs Phil Mickelson

CARLSBAD, Calif., Oct. 29, 2014 /PRNewswire/ -- Callaway Golf (NYSE: ELY) today announced that longtime Staff Professional Phil Mickelson has signed a multiyear extension with the company.



"When I joined the team at Callaway 10 years ago, I knew I was making the best decision of my career," Mickelson said. "And I feel even stronger about that decision today. Backed by innovative technologies, industry-leading products, and the outstanding R&D group that works so closely with me, I honestly believe that these next few years will be the best of my career."

Mickelson's Hall of Fame career includes five major championship victories and 42 PGA Tour wins. As a Staff Pro, he will continue to play Callaway clubs, a Callaway golf ball and carry a Callaway Staff Bag.

"We are thrilled to extend our partnership with Phil," said Callaway Golf President & CEO Chip Brewer. "He has meant so much to Callaway, and he continues to inspire us to develop the most innovative equipment in golf."

Discover more about Callaway Golf at http://www.callawaygolf.com/

About Callaway Golf

Callaway Golf Company (NYSE: ELY) creates products designed to make every golfer a better golfer. Callaway Golf Company manufactures and sells golf clubs and golf balls, and sells golf accessories, under the Callaway Golf® and Odyssey® brands worldwide. For more, please visit <u>http://www.CallawayGolf.com</u>

CONTACT:

Scott Goryl Callaway Golf Company Scott.Goryl@CallawayGolf.com

Photo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20141029/155255

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20091203/CGLOGO

SOURCE Callaway Golf